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J.P. Morgan 2021 F 1 H | PrAETH | HftEhlES | BESITAETEEGH 5,000 | 2021 45 A $3.6157 | $18,078.5000 47,162,799
Securities PLC | 19 H 4 H
PrETHE | HftShlES | BETTAETESY 12,000 | 2021 £ 5 B $3.6157 | $43,388.4000 47,150,799
4 H
PrETHE | HftShlES | BETTAETESY 12,000 | 2021 £ 5 B $3.6157 | $43,388.4000 47,138,799
4 H
PrETHE | HftEhlES | BETTETESY 9,000 | 2021 £ 5 A $3.6157 | $32,541.3000 47,129,799
4 H
PrETHE | HftEhlES | BETTETESY 8,000 | 2021 £ 5 A $3.6157 | $28,925.6000 47,121,799
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PTTAETH | HMtEREL | BECTETHEESY 1,000 | 2021 4£5 H $3.6157 | $3,615.7000 47,120,799
4 H
PTTAETH | HMtEREL | BETTETHEESY 2,000 | 2021 4£ 5 A $3.6157 | $7,231.4000 47,118,799
4 H
TTAETE | HttEREL | BETETESY 1,000 | 2021 4£ 5 A $3.6157 | $3,615.7000 47,117,799
4 H
PTTAETE | HttEREL | BETETESY 1,000 | 2021 4£ 5 A $3.6157 | $3,615.7000 47,116,799
4 H
PTTAETE | HttEREL | BETETESY 9,000 | 2021 £ 5 H $3.6157 | $32,541.3000 47,107,799
4 H
PTTAETE | HttEREL | BETETESY 8,000 | 2021 4£ 5 H $3.6157 | $28,925.6000 47,099,799
4 H
PTTAETE | HfttEREL | BETTETESY 4,000 | 2021 4£5 H $3.6157 | $14,462.8000 47,095,799
4 H
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